


Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 10911404652 Mezzapesa	Simone ITA 4,984 5,502
2 10911202297 Faugno	Francesco ITA 4,533 5,615
3 10911000044 Bartolucci	Federico ITA 5,503 6,203
4 XXX Baranivskyy	Pavlo UKR 6,705 7,063

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 10911607816 Bianzale	Alessio ITA 4,755 5,522
2 10911202309 Pulcini	Piercarlo ITA 4,966 5,569
3 10911404658 Tomassetti	Matteo ITA 5,074 5,585
4 10911404918 Confalonieri	Samuele ITA 5,084 5,513
5 10911607818 Galbiati	Stefano ITA 5,075 5,720
6 XXX Isman	Tommaso ITA 5,257 5,672
7 10911607611 Calabrese	Matteo	 ITA 5,356 -
8 10911404642 Fabozzi	Antonio ITA 5,426 6,282
9 XXX Terrezza	Tiziano	 ITA 5,878 -
10 XXX Palermo	Matteo	Pio ITA 6,125 -
11 XXX Diomaiuti	Iacopo ITA 6,542 -
12 XXX Scoccia	Alessandro	 ITA 6,773 -
13 XXX Esposito	Samuele	 ITA 7,687 -
14 XXX Della	Cioppa	Mario	 ITA 7,915 -

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 20911000960 Rotunno	Cristina ITA 4,876 5,428
2 20911000941 Bertelli	Federica ITA 5,282 5,786
3 20911000958 Puricelli	Chiara ITA 6,084 5,652
4 20911202698 Munari	Vittoria ITA 5,845 -
5 XXX Silvestre	Federica ITA 6,435 -
6 20911506283 Nicoletti	Monia ITA 6,542 -
7 XXX Furcolo	Ilaria	 ITA 7,131 -

Final	Ranking	Speed	Senior	Men

Somma	Battle	2016
Naples,	Italy,	3	-	4	December	2016

Final	Ranking	Speed	Junior	Men

Final	Ranking	Speed	Senior	Women



Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 20911607762 Pettinari	Francesca ITA 5,184 5,734
2 20911607810 Arosio	Matilde ITA 5,166 5,779
3 20911607881 Pasqualini	Sara ITA 5,141 5,770
4 20911202326 Romano	Sveva ITA 5,182 5,851
5 20911404813 Mastrolia	Elena ITA 5,189 5,659
6 XXX Lazazzara	Francesca	 ITA 5,199 6,189
7 20911101823 Palo	Manuela ITA 5,426 6,026
8 20911506275 Coloprisca	Giorgia ITA 5,609 6,454
9 20911202851 De	Tomasi	Sara ITA 5,419 6,481
10 XXX Mete	Alessia ITA 5,605 6,361
11 20911608342 Lencioni	Giulia ITA 5,927 6,339
12 20911202870 Pollastrini	Chiara ITA 6,059 6,447
13 XXX Vezio	Daria ITA 6,210 6,845
14 XXX Cirillo	Desiree ITA 6,672 6,730
15 XXX Moretti	Nikole	 ITA 6,770 7,855
16 XXX Scoccia	Alice	 ITA 6,923 7,634
17 XXX Pagano	Serena	 ITA 6,931 -
18 XXX Della	Cioppa	Grazia	 ITA 6,999 -
19 XXX Recchia	Erika ITA 6,999 -
20 20911404686 De	Siena	Dahlia ITA 7,231 -
21 XXX Cornejo	Prado	Beatrice	 ITA 7,788 -
22 XXX Maggini	Sara ITA DQ -

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 10911202286 Palo	Daniele ITA
2 10911202309 Pulcini	Piercarlo ITA
3 10911404918 Confalonieri	Samuele	 ITA
4 10911607818 Galbiati	Stefano ITA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 20911607762 Pettinari	Francesca ITA
2 20911202698 Munari	Vittoria ITA
3 20911000949 Lualdi	Chiara ITA
4 20911202326 Romano	Sveva ITA
5 20911202870 Pollastrini	Chiara ITA
6 20911202851 De	Tomasi	Sara	 ITA
7 20911607810 Arosio	Matilde ITA
7 XXX Mete	Alessia ITA
7 20911101823 Palo	Manuela ITA

Final	Ranking	Speed	Junior	Women

Final	Ranking	Battle	Men

Final	Ranking	Battle	Women



Rank ID Name Ctry
1 10911202297 Faugno	Francesco ITA
2 10911404857 Pollicita	Upahar ITA
3 11571607867 Giovanelli	Michele SMR
4 10911404918 Confalonieri	Samuele	 ITA
5 10911404642 Fabozzi	Antonio ITA
6 10911404652 Mezzapesa	Simone ITA
7 XXX Diomaiuti	Iacopo ITA
8 XXX Palermo	Matteo	Pio ITA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 20911000949 Lualdi	Chiara ITA
2 20911000941 Bertelli	Federica ITA
3 20911607845 Pagliucoli	Giulia ITA
4 20911607762 Pettinari	Francesca ITA
5 20911000958 Puricelli	Chiara ITA
6 XXX Recchia	Erika ITA

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump Tries
1 10911202297 Faugno	Francesco ITA 115 5
2 XXX Isman	Tommaso ITA 112 8
3 10911607816 Bianzale	Alessio ITA 110 6
4 10911607818 Galbiati	Stefano ITA 108 6

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump Tries
1 20911000960 Rotunno	Cristina ITA 90 7
2 20911000941 Bertelli	Federica ITA 90 8
3 XXX Cirillo	Desiree ITA 80 6
4 XXX Recchia	Erika ITA XXX 3

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Men

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Women

Final	Ranking	Slides	Men

Final	Ranking	Slides	Women


